

(Trust Regn. No. F-2555)

S. No. 124, Ex-Servicemen Colony Post Office Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038, India. Phones : (91-20) 30273400 / 303273459 Fax : (91-20) 25442770

MAEER/2012/134

Date: 06th March 2012

To, The Principal MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune

Subject: Permission for starting B.Com. program from the academic year 2012-13 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune.

Reference: Your letter Ref. No. MAEER/MITACSC/2011-12/16, Dated: 02nd March 2021

With reference to the above subject you are directed to start B.Com. program from the academic year 2012-13 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune taking in to consideration infrastructural availability.

il kasad

Dr. Sunil Karad Executive Director & Trustee, MAEER'S MIT Group of Institutions, Pune





(Trust Regn. No. F-2555) S. No. 124, Ex-Servicemen Colony Post Office Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038, India. Phones : (91-20) 30273400 / 303273459 Fax : (91-20) 25442770

MAEER/2013/ 1 4 9

Date: 08th March 2013

To The Principal MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune

Subject: Permission for starting B.A. program from the academic year 2013-14 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune.

Reference: Your letter Ref. No. MAEER/MITACSC/2012-13/08, Dated: 05th March 2013

With reference to the above subject you are directed to start B.A. program from the academic year 2013-14 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune taking in to consideration infrastructural availability.

I Kasad 5

Dr. Sunil Karad Executive Director & Trustee, MAEER'S MIT Group of Institutions, Pune





(Trust Regn. No. F-2555) S. No. 124, Ex-Servicemen Colony Post Office Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038, India. Phones : (91-20) 30273400 / 303273459 Fax : (91-20) 25442770

MAEER/2014/152

Date: 07th March 2014

To, The Principal MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune

Subject: Permission for starting B.B.M.(IB) program from the academic year 2014-15 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune.

Reference: Your letter Ref. No. MAEER/MITACSC/2013-14/24, Dated: 04th March 2014

With reference to the above subject you are directed to start B.B.M.(IB) program from the academic year 2014-15 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune taking in to consideration infrastructural availability.

tonil Kasad

Dr. Sunil Karad Executive Director & Trustee, MAEER'S MIT Group of Institutions, Pune





(Trust Regn. No. F-2555)

S. No. 124, Ex-Servicemen Colony Post Office Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune - 411 038, India. Phones : (91-20) 30273400 / 303273459 Fax : (91-20) 25442770

MAEER/2017/ 186

Date: 10th March 2017

To, The Principal MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College, Alandi (D), Pune

Subject: Permission for starting B.Sc. program from the academic year 2017-18 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune.

Reference: Your letter Ref. No. MAEER/MITACSC/2016-17/19, Dated: 07th March 2017

With reference to the above subject you are directed to start B.Sc.(Mathematics), B.Sc.(Chemistry) and B.Sc.(Electronics) programs from the academic year 2017-18 at MAEER'S MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College Alandi (D), Pune taking into consideration ample number of admissions for it.

tonil Kazad

Dr. Sunil Karad Executive Director & Trustee, MAEER'S MIT Group of Institutions, Pune

